

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4523/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16.02.17
in CRM-M-5060/2017 passed by the High Court of Punjab and Haryana
at Chandigarh)

Jaspreet Singh Nambardar

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Punjab

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file additional documents on IA.45608/17, for
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment on IA.45609/17)

Date : 06/06/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Somitra Saran, Adv.
Ms.Rajeev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

The learned counsel for the petitioner may serve the
State through standing counsel for the State.

Counter affidavit may be filed within two weeks.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall not be
arrested.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER

