

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO(S). 4523/2017
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 16-02-2017
IN CRMM NO. 5060/2017 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

JASPREET SINGH NAMBARDAR

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR RESPONDENT(S)
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 45608/2017 FOR
EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
45609/2017)

Date : 23-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Upasana Nath, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR
Mr./Ms. Mandakani Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter on 5th September, 2017 along with
Special Leave Petition (Criminal) No.4452 of 2017

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]

BRANCH OFFICER